5:27.5

5:33.8
5:37.6
5:38.0

5:38.3 Mitaunshu Agrawal

5:38.5
5:38.7
5:39.5
5:40.0
5:54.8
5:55.0
5:55.3
5:56.7
6:11.3
6:20.3
6:20.5
6:49.0
7:06.7
7:19.2
7:39.8

Heat 1

Vansh Sharma
Anuj Kakkad
Tal Havilio
Jaden Van Heel

Steven Hawkins
Noah Swanson
Aiden Murray
Alex Freeman
James Caine
Nick Orr

Isaac Kinney

Carlos Bernardino-Lopez

Aidan Coutu
Tyler Jensen
Aidan Rothaar
Ryan Oswald
Jack Rothaar
Connor Nereson
Cormac Leonard

1600m Time Trial - Tuesday, October 19, 2021

5:03.6
5:03.8
5.07.8
5:09.3
5:09.6
5:12.7
5:14.1

5:14.7
5:15.0
5:17.3

5:19.9
5:21.0
5:21.2
5:24.5
5:25.2
5:26.5
5:27.8
5:31.6
5:32.6

Heat 2

David Nelson
Arthur Zheng
Kaleb Feia

Chris Chi

Joey Moidl
Kevin Jarjoura
Robert Marshall
Isak Arnold
Liam Fehlen
Petro Zaraszaczak
Will Strommen
Grant Pearson
Evan Bennett
Bergan Wolf
Owen Horsley
Eddy McLean
Cody Meyers
Owen Rabe
Cameron Nagle

Heat 3
4:40.2 Pranav Madasamy
4:41.3 Owen Devins
4:43.4 Brenden Allen
4:46.4 Dylan Johnson
4:47.0 Ronan Leonard
4:48.5 Dan Salatino
4:50.0 Brenden Hyvare
4:50.3 Victor Heinze
4:54.9 Alex Williams
4:56.1 Connor Whealy
4:56.5 Connor Lackas
4:57.8 Luke Jenneke
4:59.6 Alec Olson
5:04.4 Juan Joseph
5:06.8 Alex Haag
5:07.7 Jonathan Walker

Coaches Fantasy Results
55 Team Heebink
61 Team Jahn
67 Team Rasmussen
69 Team Hansen
73 Team Popp




